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Las Palmas a 05/10/2022 - 08:32:24

ALEVIN PRIMERA GRUPO 1

CLASIFICACION

GC DIF PTS 9

25 128
35 103

EQUIPOS J G

f Cardones 28 26
& San Nicolas 28

2.857
2.321

FECHA HORA
29-10-2021  17:30:00
29-10-2021  18:00:00
29-10-2021  18:00:00
29-10-2021

30-10-2021  09:00:00
30-10-2021  10:00:00
30-10-2021  12:00:00
05-11-2021  17:00:00
05-11-2021  18:00:00
06-11-2021  10:00:00
06-11-2021  10:00:00
06-11-2021  10:00:00

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

51 88
9 74 65
10 60 51
11 66 67
1K 92 24
11 86 22
14 81 30
14 88 -4
14 91
16 117
20 138
21 75 127
28 4 47
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Clasificacion en tiempo real

LOCAL

JORNADA 1

Guayarmina 1 8 San Nicolas
Cardones 11 1 Moya
Goleta 7 2 Firgas
Atalaya 1 26 San Isidro
Union Moral 7 4 Valleseco
Teror 2 1 Guia
Barrial 5 2 Sardina

JORNADA 2

Firgas 5 1 Guayarmina
Sardina 3 5 Goleta
San Nicolas 0 2 Cardones
Valleseco 2 2 Barrial
Becerril 2 6 Union Moral

2.107
2.036
1.857
1.679
1.464
1.464
1.357
1.143
1.143
1.000
0.714

VISITANTE

ESTADIO

Agaete

Dom. Castro
Cirilo Lorenzo
Atalaya

Venancio Monzon
El Pino

Antonio Castillo

Dom. Ponce
Venancio Monzén
Cascajos

La Laguna
Atalaya
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06-11-2021
06-11-2021

12-11-2021
12-11-2021
12-11-2021
12-11-2021
13-11-2021
13-11-2021
13-11-2021

19-11-2021
19-11-2021
20-11-2021
19-11-2021
20-11-2021
20-11-2021
21-11-2021

26-11-2021
26-11-2021
26-11-2021
26-11-2021
26-11-2021
27-11-2021
27-11-2021

03-12-2021
03-12-2021
04-12-2021
04-12-2021
22-12-2021
04-12-2021
04-12-2021

10-12-2021
10-12-2021
29-12-2021
11-12-2021
22-12-2021
11-12-2021
10-12-2021

10:30:00

17:30:00
18:00:00
18:00:00

09:00:00
10:00:00
12:00:00

17:00:00
18:00:00
09:00:00

10:00:00
10:00:00
10:30:00

17:30:00
18:00:00
18:00:00

17:00:00
10:00:00
10:30:00

17:00:00

09:00:00
10:00:00
18:00:00
10:00:00
12:00:00

17:30:00
18:00:00

09:00:00
17:30:00
10:00:00
17:00:00

Guia 13 1 Atalaya

Moya

2 4 Teror

JORNADA 3

Guayarmina
Cardones
Goleta
Atalaya

San Isidro
Teror
Barrial

1 6 Sardina

5 1 Firgas

6 6 Valleseco
0 22 Moya

1 2 Guia

1 4 San Nicolas
7 4 Becerril

JORNADA 4

Firgas
Sardina
Unién Moral

0 3 Teror
3 7 Cardones
5 0 Barrial

San Nicolas 24 0 Atalaya

Valleseco
Becerril
Moya

4 3 Guayarmina
4 3 Goleta
1 3 San Isidro

JORNADA 5

Guayarmina
Cardones
Goleta
Atalaya

San Isidro
Teror

Guia

2 7 Becerril

3 1 Valleseco
4 3 Union Moral
1 23 Firgas

2 1 San Nicolas
6 0 Sardina

2 2 Moya

JORNADA 6

Firgas

1 4 San Isidro

Sardina 17 1 Atalaya

Unién Moral
San Nicolas
Valleseco
Becerril
Barrial

7 1 Guayarmina
3 1 Guia

0 2 Teror

1 3 Cardones
0 4 Goleta

JORNADA 7

Guayarmina 1
Cardones
Atalaya
Moya

San Isidro
Teror

Guia

2 Barrial
Unién Moral
Valleseco
San Nicolas
Sardina
Becerril
Firgas
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Guia
Moya

Agaete

Dom. Castro
Cirilo Lorenzo
Atalaya

Venancio Monzon
El Pino

Antonio Castillo

Dom. Ponce
Venancio Monzon
Venancio Monzbén
Cascajos

La Laguna
Atalaya
Fontanales

Agaete

Dom. Castro
Cirilo Lorenzo
Atalaya

Venancio Monzon
El Pino

Guia

Dom. Ponce
Venancio Monzon
Venancio Monzon
Cascajos

La Laguna
Atalaya

Antonio Castillo

Agaete

Dom. Castro
Atalaya
Fontanales
Venancio Monzon
El Pino

Guia
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17-12-2021
29-12-2021
17-12-2021
18-12-2021
18-12-2021
18-12-2021
18-12-2021

16-03-2022
07-01-2022
16-03-2022
09-03-2022
09-03-2022
30-03-2022
23-02-2022

20-04-2022
23-02-2022
21-02-2022
02-03-2022
23-03-2022
09-03-2022
15-01-2022

07-02-2022
21-01-2022
22-01-2022
22-01-2022
22-01-2022
09-02-2022
21-01-2022

28-01-2022
28-01-2022
28-01-2022
29-01-2022
16-03-2022
29-01-2022
27-01-2022

04-02-2022
04-02-2022

17:00:00
17:30:00
18:00:00
09:00:00
10:00:00

12:00:00

18:00:00

17:00:00
18:00:00
17:30:00
18:00:00
17:30:00

17:30:00
19:30:00
18:30:00
18:00:00
17:30:00
18:00:00

17:30:00

09:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
17:30:00
10:00:00

18:00:00
18:00:00
09:00:00
17:30:00
10:00:00
18:00:00

17:00:00

JORNADA 8

Firgas 3
Sardina
Goleta
Unién Moral
Valleseco
Becerril
Barrial

6 Moya
3 Guia

0 Guayarmina
4 Teror

2 San Isidro
0 Atalaya

2 Cardones

NWO PO OW

JORNADA 9

Cardones
Atalaya

San Isidro
San Nicolas
Moya

Teror

Guia

0 0 Goleta

0 17 Union Moral
3 4 Becerril

5 0 Firgas

5 1 Sardina

4 3 Barrial

4 1 Valleseco

JORNADA 10

Guayarmina 0
Goleta
Unién Moral
Sardina
Valleseco
Becerril

7 Cardones
2 Teror

2 San Isidro
3 San Nicolas
4 Moya

3 2 Guia

7
6
3
3

Barrial 177 0 Atalaya

JORNADA 11

Firgas
Atalaya

San Isidro
San Nicolas
Moya

Teror

Guia

1 3 Sardina

0 17 Goleta

3 7 Barrial

6 1 Valleseco
8 9 Becerril

6 1 Guayarmina
1 0 Union Moral

JORNADA 12

Guayarmina 17 0 Atalaya

Goleta
Cardones
Unién Moral
Valleseco
Becerril
Barrial

3 San Isidro
0 Teror

3 Moya

4 Firgas

1 San Nicolas
3 Guia

A WOMNWPAO

JORNADA 13

Firgas
Atalaya

2 7 Becerril
0 17 Cardones

Dom. Ponce
Venancio Monzon
Cirilo Lorenzo
Venancio Monzon
La Laguna
Atalaya

Antonio Castillo

Dom. Castro
Atalaya

Acta (4-4) Corregido Anexc

Cascajos
Moya

El Pino
Guia

Agaete

Cirilo Lorenzo
Venancio Monzon
Sardina

La Laguna
Atalaya

Antonio Castillo

Dom. Ponce
Atalaya

Venancio Monzon
Cascajos
Fontanales

El Pino

Guia

Agaete

Cirilo Lorenzo
Dom. Castro
Venancio Monzon
La Laguna
Atalaya

Antonio Castillo

Dom. Ponce
Atalaya
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05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
30-03-2022

11-02-2022
11-02-2022
11-02-2022
12-02-2022
12-02-2022
12-02-2022
12-02-2022

18-02-2022
19-02-2022
19-02-2022
19-02-2022
18-02-2022
17-02-2022
19-02-2022

25-02-2022
25-02-2022
26-02-2022
26-02-2022
25-02-2022
10-03-2022
26-02-2022

04-03-2022
23-03-2022
04-03-2022
04-03-2022
05-03-2022
05-03-2022
05-03-2022

11-03-2022
11-03-2022
12-03-2022
12-03-2022
12-03-2022

09:00:00
09:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
17:30:00

17:30:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
09:00:00
10:00:00

12:00:00

17:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
10:00:00
18:00:00
18:30:00
10:00:00

17:00:00
18:00:00

10:00:00
18:00:00
18:30:00
10:00:00

17:30:00
18:30:00
18:00:00

09:00:00
10:00:00
12:00:00

17:00:00

18:00:00

10:00:00
10:00:00

Sardina
San Isidro
San Nicolas
Moya

Guia

4 Valleseco

1 Guayarmina
3 Union Moral
2 Barrial

2
4
4
5
1 2 Goleta

JORNADA 14

Guayarmina
Goleta
Cardones
Unién Moral
Becerril

2 2 Guia

9 1 Moya

4 0 San Isidro
8 3 Firgas

1 2 Sardina

Teror 17 0 Atalaya

Barrial

0 3 San Nicolas

JORNADA 15

Firgas
Sardina
San Isidro
Valleseco
San Nicolas
Moya

Guia

Barrial
Unién Moral
Teror
Becerril
Goleta
Guayarmina
Cardones
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JORNADA 16

Firgas
Sardina

2 2 Goleta
3 2 Barrial

San Isidro 17 0 Atalaya

Moya

San Nicolas
Valleseco
Guia

1 8 Cardones
6 2 Guayarmina
3 2 Union Moral
1 5 Teror

JORNADA 17

Guayarmina
Cardones
Goleta
Atalaya
Unién Moral
Teror
Barrial

6 5 Firgas

3 2 San Nicolas
2 2 Sardina

0 17 Guia

1 3 Becerril

4 1 Moya

4 3 Valleseco

JORNADA 18

Firgas
Sardina

1 5 Cardones
7 1 Guayarmina

Moya 17 0 Atalaya

San Nicolas
Valleseco

5 1 Teror
0 4 Goleta

Venancio Monzon
Venancio Monzon
Cascajos

Moya

Guia

Agaete

Cirilo Lorenzo
Dom. Castro
Venancio Monzon
Atalaya

El Pino

Antonio Castillo

Dom. Ponce
Sardina

Venancio Monzo6n
La Laguna
Cascajos

Moya

Guia

Dom. Ponce
Sardina

Venancio Monzon
Moya

Cascajos

La Laguna

Guia

Agaete

Dom. Castro
Cirilo Lorenzo
Atalaya

Venancio Monzon
El Pino

Antonio Castillo

Dom. Ponce
Sardina
Moya
Cascajos

La Laguna
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12-03-2022
12-03-2022

18-03-2022
18-03-2022
18-03-2022
18-03-2022
19-03-2022
06-04-2022
17-03-2022

25-03-2022
25-03-2022
26-03-2022
26-03-2022
25-03-2022
26-03-2022
25-03-2022

01-04-2022
01-04-2022
01-04-2022
01-04-2022
02-04-2022
02-04-2022
02-04-2022

20-04-2022
08-04-2022
09-04-2022
09-04-2022
09-04-2022
09-04-2022
07-04-2022

22-04-2022
22-04-2022
22-04-2022
23-04-2022
23-04-2022
23-04-2022
23-04-2022

10:00:00
10:30:00

17:30:00
18:00:00
18:00:00

09:00:00
17:30:00
18:00:00

18:00:00
09:00:00
10:00:00
18:00:00
10:00:00
18:00:00

17:30:00
18:00:00
18:00:00

09:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00

17:30:00
18:00:00
09:00:00
10:00:00

10:00:00
18:00:00

17:30:00
18:00:00

09:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00

Becerril
Guia

3 2 Barrial
5 5 San Isidro

JORNADA 19

Guayarmina
Cardones
Goleta
Atalaya

San Isidro
Teror
Barrial

2 3 Valleseco
4 1 Sardina

2 3 Becerril

0 17 San Nicolas
4 3 Moya

2 3 Firgas

1 5 Union Moral

JORNADA 20

Firgas 17 0 Atalaya

Sardina
Unién Moral
Moya

San Nicolas
Valleseco
Becerril

2 Teror
Goleta
Guia

San Isidro
Cardones

Guayarmina

1
3
2
1

NDOT=h~DNO

7

JORNADA 21

Guayarmina
Cardones
Goleta
Atalaya

San Isidro
Teror

Guia

1 6 Unién Moral
5 1 Becerril

3 2 Barrial

0 17 Sardina

6 2 Firgas

2 1 Valleseco
0 1 San Nicolas

JORNADA 22

Firgas
Sardina
Unién Moral
San Nicolas

2 4 Guia
4 1 San Isidro
1 4 Cardones
3 0 Moya

Valleseco 17 0 Atalaya

Becerril
Barrial

1 2 Teror
6 3 Guayarmina

JORNADA 23

Guayarmina

2 5 Goleta

Cardones 10 2 Barrial

Atalaya
San Isidro
Moya
Teror
Guia

0 17 Becerril

2 3 Valleseco
6 4 Firgas

2 3 Union Moral
2 2 Sardina

Atalaya
Guia

Agaete

Dom. Castro
Cirilo Lorenzo
Atalaya

Venancio Monzon
El Pino

Antonio Castillo

Dom. Ponce
Sardina

Venancio Monzon
Moya

Cascajos

La Laguna
Atalaya

Agaete

Dom. Castro
Cirilo Lorenzo
Atalaya

Venancio Monzon
El Pino

Guia

Dom. Ponce
Sardina

Venancio Monzo6n
Cascajos

La Laguna
Atalaya

Antonio Castillo

Agaete

Dom. Castro
Atalaya

Venancio Monzon
Moya

El Pino

Guia
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29-04-2022
29-04-2022
30-04-2022
30-04-2022
30-04-2022
30-04-2022
30-04-2022

06-05-2022
06-05-2022
07-05-2022
07-05-2022
06-05-2022
07-05-2022
07-05-2022

13-05-2022
13-05-2022
13-05-2022
14-05-2022
13-05-2022
13-05-2022
14-05-2022

20-05-2022
20-05-2022
21-05-2022
21-05-2022
21-05-2022
21-05-2022
20-05-2022

27-05-2022
27-05-2022
27-05-2022
28-05-2022
27-05-2022
26-05-2022
28-05-2022

13-06-2022
03-06-2022

17:00:00
18:00:00

10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
12:00:00

18:00:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
18:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00

18:00:00
18:00:00

09:00:00
18:30:00
18:00:00
12:00:00

17:00:00

09:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
19:00:00

17:30:00
18:00:00

09:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
12:00:00

17:30:00
18:00:00

JORNADA 24

Firgas 1 11 San Nicolas
Goleta 1 2 Cardones
Unién Moral 17 0 Atalaya
Sardina 1 1 Moya
Valleseco 3 0 Guia
Becerril 1 2 San Isidro
Barrial 1 4 Teror

JORNADA 25

Cardones 6 0 Guayarmina
Atalaya 0 17 Barrial
Guia 2 12 Becerril
San Isidro 1 4 Unién Moral
San Nicolas 4 1 Sardina
Moya 3 3 Valleseco
Teror 1 3 Goleta

JORNADA 26

Guayarmina 1 4 Teror
Sardina 6 2 Firgas
Goleta 17 0 Atalaya

Unién Moral 7 0 Guia

Valleseco 3 0 San Nicolas
Becerril 4 3 Moya
Barrial 3 1 San Isidro

JORNADA 27

Firgas 4 4 Valleseco
Atalaya 0 17 Guayarmina

San Isidro
San Nicolas
Moya

Teror

Guia

4 5 Goleta

2 1 Becerril

1 7 Unién Moral
1 3 Cardones
6 3 Barrial

JORNADA 28

Guayarmina 1 1
Goleta 9 0
Cardones 17 0
Unién Moral 1 4
Valleseco 3 3
Becerril 10 2
Barrial 6 1

San Isidro
Guia
Atalaya

San Nicolas
Sardina
Firgas
Moya

JORNADA 29

Firgas 5 2

Union Moral

Sardina 3 10 Becerril

Dom. Ponce
Cirilo Lorenzo
Venancio Monzon
Sardina

La Laguna
Atalaya

Antonio Castillo

Dom. Castro
Atalaya

Guia

Venancio Monzo6n
Cascajos

Moya

El Pino

Agaete

Sardina

Cirilo Lorenzo
Venancio Monzon
La Laguna
Atalaya

Antonio Castillo

Dom. Ponce
Atalaya

Venancio Monzon
Cascajos

Moya

El Pino

Guia

Agaete

Cirilo Lorenzo
Dom. Castro
Venancio Monzon
La Laguna
Atalaya

Antonio Castillo

Dom. Ponce
Sardina
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03-06-2022
04-06-2022
04-06-2022
03-06-2022
11-05-2022

10-06-2022
11-06-2022
11-06-2022
29-06-2022
11-06-2022
24-05-2022
11-06-2022

FUTBOL LAS PALMAS

09:00:00
10:00:00
17:30:00
18:00:00

18:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
18:30:00
10:30:00
18:00:00
10:30:00

Atalaya 0 17 Teror
San Isidro 1 5 Cardones
San Nicolas 8 0 Barrial
Moya 2 7 Goleta
Guia 0 0 Guayarmina

JORNADA 30
Becerril 7 0 Valleseco
Unién Moral 1 5 Sardina
Barrial 7 0 Firgas
Goleta 0 3 San Nicolas
Guayarmina 5 1 Moya
Cardones 3 1 Guia
Teror 8 2 San Isidro

Atalaya

Venancio Monzén
Cascajos

Moya

Guia

Atalaya

Venancio Monzon
Antonio Castillo
Cirilo Lorenzo
Agaete

Dom. Castro

El Pino



